Position Other Positions Held

Associate Superinten
Director - Business
Coordinator - Payrol
Administrative Secre
Finance Technician
Accountant Il
Accountant Il

Payroll Technician
Fringe Benefits Tech
Accountant Il

Dist. Attendance Spe
Fringe Benefits Tech
Payroll Clerk 111
Account Clerk Il
Payroll Clerk 111
Account Clerk Il
Payroll Clerk 1l

Fringe Benefits Tech
Account Clerk Il
Fringe Benefits Tech
Student Body Finance
Student Body Finance
Student Body Finance
Student Body Finance
Payroll Clerk 111
Account Clerk IlI

K-12 Education Entity

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Department

Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Total Wages

$200,652
$138,810
$99,448
$93,762
$88,739
$74,188
$67,668
$65,513
$61,730
$61,452
$61,335
$61,134
$60,709
$56,841
$56,000
$55,758
$55,539
$55,470
$54,404
$49,400
$46,446
$43,860
$42,932
$41,694
$29,650
$17,386

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,858
$39,301
$24,697
$24,610
$16,322
$21,556
$21,355
$19,870
$18,349
$18,273
$18,309
$18,277
$18,834
$18,697
$18,519
$18,546
$17,367
$19,208
$17,164
$19,206
$15,710
$16,406
$16,883
$24,484

$6,059

$7,448



