Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate Superinten		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$200,652	\$37,858
Director - Business		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$138,810	\$39,301
Coordinator - Payrol		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$99,448	\$24,697
Administrative Secre		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$93,762	\$24,610
Finance Technician		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$88,739	\$16,322
Accountant II		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$74,188	\$21,556
Accountant II		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$67,668	\$21,355
Payroll Technician		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$65,513	\$19,870
Fringe Benefits Tech		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$61,730	\$18,349
Accountant II		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$61,452	\$18,273
Dist. Attendance Spe		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$61,335	\$18,309
Fringe Benefits Tech		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$61,134	\$18,277
Payroll Clerk III		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$60,709	\$18,834
Account Clerk III		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$56,841	\$18,697
Payroll Clerk III		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$56,000	\$18,519
Account Clerk III		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$55,758	\$18,546
Payroll Clerk III		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$55,539	\$17,367
Fringe Benefits Tech		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$55,470	\$19,208
Account Clerk III		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$54,404	\$17,164
Fringe Benefits Tech		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$49,400	\$19,206
Student Body Finance		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$46,446	\$15,710
Student Body Finance		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$43,860	\$16,406
Student Body Finance		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$42,932	\$16,883
Student Body Finance		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$41,694	\$24,484
Payroll Clerk III		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$29,650	\$6,059
Account Clerk III		Chino Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$17,386	\$7,448